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Eva M. Nagy 
Chairperson 
2015 

 

231 Berger Street 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
(Franklin Twp. BOE) 

O:   
F:  
C:  (732) 239-7798 

H:  (732) 828-1248 
 
emnagy@aol.com 

Leon Kaplan, PhD 
Vice-Chairperson 

2014 
 

19 Van Kirk Road 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
(Lawrence Twp. BOE) 
 

O: (609) 520-1141 
F:  (609) 520-1790 
C: (609) 651-1764   

H: (609) 896-1724 
 
lkaplan@ltps.org 
 

James Edwards 
Trustee 
2013 

 

101 Hendrickson Ave  
Brick Town, NJ 08724 
(Brick Twp. BOE) 

O:  (732) 785-3000 x1016 
F:   (732) 840-9089 
C:   

H:   
 
jedwards@brickschools.org 

Mark Finkelstein 
Trustee 
2013 

 

1660 Stelton Road 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
(Middlesex Ed Serv Com) 

O:  (732) 777-9848 x3200  
 F:  (732) 777-9856 
C:  (732) 522-7121 
 

H:  (732) 545-0135 
 
mfinkelstein@mresc.k12.nj.us 

William Herman 
Trustee 
2014 

 

28 Porreca Drive 
Millville, NJ 08332 
(Millville BOE) 

O:  (856) 327-3995 
 F:  (856) 327-6207 
C:  (609) 364-2007 

H:  (856) 327-4918  
 
wherman105@aol.com 

Daniel G. Vivarelli, Sr. 
Trustee 
2014 

 

114 Sycamore Lane 
Vineland, NJ 08361 
(Cumberland Cty Tech Ed) 
 

O: (856) 451-9000x240 
F:  
C:  (609) 774-5380   

H:  (856) 692-2682 
 
dgvivarelli@comcast.net 

 Donald Webster, Jr. 
Trustee 
2015 

 

1821 Brooklyn Avenue 
Manchester, NJ 08759 
(Manchester Twp. BOE) 
 

O:  
F:  
C:  (908) 278-2200 

H:  (732) 350-2889 
 
dwebsterjr@verizon.net 

K. Chris Pierson  
Trustee 
2014 

 

24 Pierce Road 
Lafayette, NJ 07848 
(Andover Regional BOE) 

O:  (973) 383-1024 
F:  (973) 383-4923 
C:  (973) 632-8702 

H:  (973) 383-5424 
 
kcpierson@att.net   
 

 
Raymond R. Wiss 

Past NJSBA President  
 

 
23 Windsor Place 
Old Tappan, NJ 07675 
(Northern Valley Reg.) 

  
 O: (201) 497-6680 
 F:  (201) 497-6677 
 C:  

      
H:  (201) 666-4912 
raywiss@hotmail.com 
rwiss@wiss-law.com 

 
Martin Kalbach 

NJSBAIG Director 
 

 
450 Veterans Drive 
Burlington, NJ 08016 

   
  O: (609) 386-6060 
  F:  (609) 386-8877 
  C: (609) 500-4787 

 
H:  (215) 752-4372 
  
mkalbach@njsbaig.org 


